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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Archie Barribeau       M3539          1/6     1:20:36    6:09     1:20:36
2     Michael Hebl           M3034          1/7     1:23:12    6:21     1:23:12
3     Matt Howard            M3539          2/6     1:24:56    6:29     1:24:56
4     Matthew Jarosz         M3034          2/7     1:27:33    6:41     1:27:33
5     Tim Grossman           M2529          1/7     1:28:45    6:47     1:28:45
6     Tom Kissner            M4549          1/9     1:30:25    6:54     1:30:25
7     Michael Ferguson       M2024          1/5     1:30:37    6:55     1:30:37
8     Paul Kmiecik           M5054          1/9     1:31:39    7:00     1:31:39
9     Jonathan Brinkley      M3034          3/7     1:32:18    7:03     1:32:18
10    John Taylor            M4044         1/10     1:33:01    7:06     1:33:01
11    Nelson Quiles          M5054          2/9     1:33:22    7:08     1:33:22
12    Dale Altemus           M4549          2/9     1:34:14    7:12     1:34:14
13    Darick Bloom           M2529          2/7     1:34:20    7:12     1:34:20
14    Steven Wearne          M5559          1/5     1:34:23    7:12     1:34:23
15    Beth Schadd            F3034          1/8     1:34:52    7:15     1:34:52
16    Valerie Nolin          F3034          2/8     1:37:10    7:25     1:37:10
17    Derek Lancashire       M5054          3/9     1:37:44    7:28     1:37:44
18    Jeff Pearman           M5054          4/9     1:38:01    7:29     1:38:01
19    Ted Itzov              M5054          5/9     1:38:32    7:31     1:38:32
20    Tim Crum               M2529          3/7     1:41:21    7:44     1:41:21
21    Charlie Button         M4044         2/10     1:41:32    7:45     1:41:32
22    Patrick Cassidy        M2529          4/7     1:41:59    7:47     1:41:59
23    Rachel Borgen          F2024         1/10     1:42:24    7:49     1:42:24
24    Greg Kesling           M5559          2/5     1:42:46    7:51     1:42:46
25    Laura Clark-Taylor     F5054          1/3     1:43:44    7:55     1:43:44
26    Kristine Guderyon-Goet F5054          2/3     1:44:12    7:57     1:44:12
27    Alex Heitman           M2529          5/7     1:44:32    7:59     1:44:32
28    Brian Klimke           M3034          4/7     1:44:35    7:59     1:44:35
29    Terry Nelson           M6064          1/2     1:44:43    8:00     1:44:43
30    Dean Yeazel            M4044         3/10     1:45:06    8:02     1:45:06
31    Anna Boldon            F3539          1/1     1:45:48    8:05     1:45:48
32    Robert Stein           M2529          6/7     1:45:49    8:05     1:45:49
33    Blake Theisen          M3034          5/7     1:45:49    8:05     1:45:49
34    Eric Walters           M3539          3/6     1:46:43    8:09     1:46:43
35    Rob Allen              M5054          6/9     1:46:53    8:10     1:46:53
36    Stephanie Rice         F2024         2/10     1:47:28    8:12     1:47:28
37    Luke Witkowski         M2529          7/7     1:47:30    8:12     1:47:30
38    Beth Koopman           F2529          1/9     1:47:45    8:14     1:47:45
39    Marry Anne Hinkes      F5054          3/3     1:48:01    8:15     1:48:01
40    Jeff Shampo            M4549          3/9     1:48:05    8:15     1:48:05
41    Katie Tunder           F2024         3/10     1:48:28    8:17     1:48:28
42    Brandon Ferguson       M2024          2/5     1:48:49    8:19     1:48:49
43    Matt Shappell          M3539          4/6     1:50:04    8:24     1:50:04
44    Bill Champeau          M4044         4/10     1:50:05    8:24     1:50:05
45    Paul Beck              M5559          3/5     1:50:54    8:28     1:50:54
46    Susie Moon             F3034          3/8     1:51:32    8:31     1:51:32
47    Serina Seiler          F3034          4/8     1:52:04    8:33     1:52:04
48    Cory Souhup            F3034          5/8     1:52:04    8:33     1:52:04
49    John Drvry             M4044         5/10     1:52:15    8:34     1:52:15
50    Daniel Caron           M2024          3/5     1:52:33    8:36     1:52:33
51    Kurt Benzine           M4549          4/9     1:52:41    8:36     1:52:41
52    Eileen Hacker          F2024         4/10     1:52:46    8:37     1:52:46
53    Dan Calef              M5559          4/5     1:53:23    8:39     1:53:23
54    Katie Merrill          F2529          2/9     1:53:48    8:41     1:53:48
55    Kristie Kasperski      F2529          3/9     1:54:00    8:42     1:54:00
56    Howard Ogclen          M4044         6/10     1:54:30    8:45     1:54:30
57    Lorie Polk             F4044          1/4     1:55:35    8:49     1:55:35
58    Jay Daly               M3034          6/7     1:55:41    8:50     1:55:41
59    Jean Rieiche           F3034          6/8     1:55:55    8:51     1:55:55
60    Scott Hartwell         M3539          5/6     1:56:08    8:52     1:56:08
61    Steve Woldt            M4044         7/10     1:56:27    8:53     1:56:27
62    James Levin            M4549          5/9     1:56:50    8:55     1:56:50
63    Jeff Storch            M3539          6/6     1:57:02    8:56     1:57:02
64    Cynthia Kmak           F2529          4/9     1:57:51    9:00     1:57:51
65    John McDonough         M5054          7/9     1:58:12    9:01     1:58:12
66    Colleen Schowalter     F4549          1/5     1:58:21    9:02     1:58:21
67    Kira Labby             F2024         5/10     1:58:30    9:03     1:58:30
68    Josh Estep             M2024          4/5     1:58:31    9:03     1:58:31
69    Brenda Bestor          F3034          7/8     1:59:06    9:06     1:59:06
70    Miranda Bush           F2529          5/9     1:59:10    9:06     1:59:10
71    Rich Davis             M4549          6/9     1:59:32    9:08     1:59:32
72    Kim Groshek            F4044          2/4     1:59:45    9:09     1:59:45
73    Krista Fisher          F2529          6/9     2:02:16    9:20     2:02:16
74    Karen Sage             F4549          2/5     2:02:32    9:21     2:02:32
75    Jenny Wedwick          F4044          3/4     2:03:51    9:27     2:03:51
76    James Ewig             M4044         8/10     2:03:57    9:28     2:03:57
77    Doug Morrison          M5559          5/5     2:04:16    9:29     2:04:16
78    Mel Peters             F3034          8/8     2:05:53    9:37     2:05:53
79    Adam Huber             M3034          7/7     2:05:55    9:37     2:05:55
80    Jeff McQuirk           M5054          8/9     2:06:35    9:40     2:06:35
81    Tonya Crum             F2529          7/9     2:07:04    9:42     2:07:04
82    Fritz Ewig             M5054          9/9     2:08:01    9:46     2:08:01
83    Duane Ohlard           M4549          7/9     2:08:30    9:49     2:08:30
84    Michael Bluske         M4549          8/9     2:09:17    9:52     2:09:17
85    Cynthia Ewig           F4044          4/4     2:09:45    9:54     2:09:45
86    John Ewig              M4044         9/10     2:09:45    9:54     2:09:45
87    Katie Jungbluth        F2024         6/10     2:11:40   10:03     2:11:40
88    Lindsey Vanlanen       F2024         7/10     2:11:40   10:03     2:11:40
89    Katie Rogers           F2024         8/10     2:13:10   10:10     2:13:10
90    Janet Hagen            F5559          1/1     2:13:53   10:13     2:13:53
91    Susan Martin           F4549          3/5     2:14:02   10:14     2:14:02
92    Maggie Sheldon         F2529          8/9     2:15:29   10:21     2:15:29
93    Adam Maslowski         M2024          5/5     2:15:57   10:23     2:15:57
94    Laura Allen            F2529          9/9     2:16:00   10:23     2:16:00
95    Steve Slattery         M4549          9/9     2:16:27   10:25     2:16:27
96    Kaite Clausen          F2024         9/10     2:17:34   10:30     2:17:34
97    Missy Campbell         F2024        10/10     2:17:34   10:30     2:17:34
98    Gene Taylor            M6064          2/2     2:17:34   10:30     2:17:34
99    Douglas Nedza          M4044        10/10     2:21:58   10:50     2:21:58
100   Karen Arne             F6064          1/1     2:30:10   11:28     2:30:10
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101   Bev Lampe              F7099          1/1     2:43:51   12:30     2:43:51
102   Cindy Mayer            F4549          4/5     2:47:43   12:48     2:47:43
103   Jeanette Schroeder     F4549          5/5     2:47:43   12:48     2:47:43
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